
MenuFood truck

DRINKS
HOT DRINKS
coffee
espresso
capuccino
latte machiato
hot choclate milk
thee 

2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
3,60 EUR
3,60 EUR
3,60 EUR
3,20 EUR

cOLD DRINKS
still water
sparkling water
coca-cola
coca-cola zero
fanta orange 
ice tea
sprite
m.m. orange
cecemel

jupiler
leffe blond

2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR
2,60 EUR

3,20 EUR
3,60 EUR

MEALS
BURGERS & DOGS
black angus "premium"
crousty chicken
hot dog "nazareth"

10,00 EUR
9,00 EUR
6,50 EUR

BELGIAN FRIES
the real BE fries
sauce of your choice
vol-au-vent "home made"
beef stew "stoofvlees"

4,20 EUR
INCL.
6,20 EUR
6,20 EUR

VALK SNACKS
loempia "5 pce's"
chicken nugget "5pce's"
shrimp croq. "5pce's "
cheese croq. "large"
meat croq. "large"
frikandel
chicken saté "dutch"

3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
4,20 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
2,50 EUR
4,50 EUR

croque monsieur 
5,00 eur

Snackdeal*
fries & drink

*no alcohol

€9,-
ice cream

here!

ask your


